Diagram A: Holes
Ordering Guidelines:
Rev: 8.02
ULT R AGLA S IN C. 9200 GA Z E TT E AV E N U E, CH ATS WO RT H C A 91311   800 777 2332 — FA X 818 772 8231
E -M A I L: S A L E S@U LT R AG LA S.C O M W WW.U LT R AG LAS.C O M
1” DIAMETER HOLES
3 6 ”
LA RGE HOLES: MINIMUM 4”  FROM A N Y EDGE (3” FROM A N Y OTHER HOLE)
A D D I T I O N A L I N F O R M AT I O N:   I N C LUDE THE INFORMATION REQUESTED BELOW FOR EV E RY C O M P O N E N T O R D E R E D
S M A L L H O L E S:
MINIMUM  3”
F ROM A N Y E D G E ,
OR SINK HOLE —
AND 2” FRO M
A N Y OT H E R
H O L E ( S )
18” O.C.18” O.C.
3-1/2” O.C.
3” O.C. 3” O.C.
3” MINIMUM
2” MINIMUM (TY P. )
JOB NAME:
COMPONENT IDENT:
G LASS T H I C K N E S S / C O LO R :
G LASS DESIGN/TEXT U R E :
F I N I S H I N G :
S PE C I A L N OT E S :
(I.E. SMITH RESIDENCE/20291 ELM CT. )
(I.E. LAVATO RY TO P, SHOWER DOOR, ETC . )
(I.E. 3/4” CLEAR, ANNEALED) N OT E: COUNTER TO P S ARE USUA L LY A N N E A L E D .
(I.E. ULTRAMANDO WITH TEXTURE SIDE DOWN, ULT R ACRINKLE WITH TEXTURE SIDE DOWN, ETC . )
(I.E. BACK-FINISH TO MATCH PMS 300, COLOR MATCH ATTACHED SAMPLE, ETC . )
(I.E. SAMPLE ATTACHED FOR COLOR MATC H )
To aid in locating and designating holes: Please refer to the example below. Additional information can be found on the
pages titled “Ordering Gu i d e l i n e s” and “General Information.” Should you have any questions that are not addressed in these
documents, please contact our Customer Service Re p re s e n t a t i ves at 1.800.777.2332 or via e-mail at s a l e s @ u l t r a g l a s . c o m.
N OTE: Unless otherwise noted, dimensions are for example only.
3” RADIUS
15” DIAMETER ROUND SINK HOLE
N OT E: ROUND AND OVA L SIZES VA RY
ACCORDING TO MANUFAC T U R E R
N OT E: HOLE DIAMETERS
M U S T BE AT L E A S T A S
WIDE AS THE GLASS
IS T H I C K
N OT E: HOLE DIAMETERS
M U S T BE AT L E A S T A S
WIDE AS THE GLASS
IS T H I C K